
Á L V A RO
S U B I É S

F I L M

2023

2019

La Manzana de Oro
Dir.:  Jaime Chávarri

La atención
Dir.:  Orencio Carvajal

S O C I A L

                        alvarosubies.com

                        REEL  click here!
                       vimeo.com/260596185
                      
                        @alvarosubies

age range  30-40
height 179 cm
weight 70 kg
residence Madrid/London/Pamplona

E D U C A T I O N

2019-
2024

2015-
2018

2014

2011

+

Suzuki, Viewpoints, Kalaripayattu and M.
Chekhov – Juan Ceacero
Character through movement – Mar Navarro
Stage fight – Kike Inchausti
Lizard Beat: The Dance Within – G. Cserepes

Voice and verse – Vicente Fuentes
Physical theatre – Gregorio Amicuzi
Clown – Gabriel Chamé
Singing – Mónica Dorta
Stage fencing – Jesús Esperanza
Commedia dell 'arte – Fabio Mangolini
Chekhov's theatre – Juan Pastor and Vera
Kharybina

Acting degree –
Laboratorio de Teatro William Layton

Degree in TV, radio and cinema –
Universidad de Navarra

Classical theatre, Boxing, Lindy hop and Jazz

T H E A T R E

Since
2023

2022-
2023

2021-
2022

2020

2019

La villana de Getafe
Dir.:  Marcos Toro

El enfermo imaginario [Le Malade
imaginaire]
Dir.:  Jacobo Muñoz

Las bizarrías de Belisa (premiered at
the Festival Internacional de Almagro)
Dir.:  Antonio Alcalde

Noche árabe [Die arabische Nacht]
Dir.:  Rocío Lasierra

Dies Irae  (premiered at The Rep, UK)
Dir.:  Sotterraneo

Noche de Reyes [Twelfth Night]
Dir.:  Lidio Sánchez Caro

L A N G U A G E S
Native Spanish and native-level Italian.
Bilingual in English, French and
Portuguese.
Advanced Basque.

f i n d  m o r e  a t  a l v a r o s u b i e s . c o m

a n d  a t  k e n d ﻿o s a n . c o m / a l v a r o - s u b i e s

T E L E V I S I O N

2025

2023

2020

Santuario (post-production)
Dir.:  Zoe Berriatúa

Los pacientes del doctor García
Dir.:  Joan Noguera

Servir y proteger  
Dir.:  Nacho Guilló
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